
Canoe Marathon

Men's K1 Long Distance

Final

Results

SUN 10 AUG 2025

Xinglong Lake Hubin Arena

Race 26Start Time: 17:20

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
CMAMK1LONG------------FNL-000100--_73 v1.0 Report Created  SUN 10 AUG 2025 19:07

Rank Boat NOC
Code Bib Name 6400m 8400m 10400m 12400m 14400m 16400m 18400m 20400m 21400m

1 199 DEN 10 PEDERSEN Mads Brandt 27:41.33 (3) 36:39.58 (2) 45:23.31 (1) 54:08.38 (2) 1:02:47.23 (2) 1:11:48.03 (2) 1:20:48.59 (2) 1:29:58.37 (2) 1:35:28.44 (1)
8:58.25 (5) 8:43.73 (4) 8:45.07 (2) 8:38.85 (3) 9:00.80 (4) 9:00.56 (3) 9:09.78 (4) 5:30.07 (1)

1.67 0.61 2.51 0.07 0.66 0.51 0.63

2 198 RSA 35 LOVEMORE Hamish 27:39.66 (1) 36:38.97 (1) 45:24.53 (3) 54:05.87 (1) 1:02:47.16 (1) 1:11:47.37 (1) 1:20:48.08 (1) 1:29:57.74 (1) 1:35:39.17 (2)
8:59.31 (6) 8:45.56 (6) 8:41.34 (1) 8:41.29 (4) 9:00.21 (3) 9:00.71 (4) 9:09.66 (3) 5:41.43 (5)

1.22 10.73

3 197 POR 33 RAMALHO Jose 28:20.13 (7) 37:09.93 (7) 45:51.38 (5) 54:45.48 (4) 1:03:21.79 (3) 1:12:19.21 (3) 1:21:30.13 (3) 1:30:46.72 (3) 1:36:25.10 (3)
8:49.80 (2) 8:41.45 (1) 8:54.10 (4) 8:36.31 (1) 8:57.42 (2) 9:10.92 (5) 9:16.59 (7) 5:38.38 (4)

40.47 30.96 28.07 39.61 34.63 31.84 42.05 48.98 56.66

4 205 FRA 15 CANDY Jeremy 28:18.18 (5) 37:09.90 (5) 45:51.59 (6) 54:45.86 (5) 1:03:23.42 (4) 1:12:20.22 (4) 1:21:32.84 (4) 1:30:48.15 (4) 1:36:32.68 (4)
8:51.72 (3) 8:41.69 (2) 8:54.27 (5) 8:37.56 (2) 8:56.80 (1) 9:12.62 (6) 9:15.31 (6) 5:44.53 (6)

38.52 30.93 28.28 39.99 36.26 32.85 44.76 50.41 1:04.24

5 206 HUN 21 NOE Balint 27:42.81 (4) 36:42.50 (4) 45:26.16 (4) 54:48.34 (6) 1:03:42.93 (6) 1:13:24.52 (6) 1:23:00.98 (6) 1:32:31.79 (6) 1:38:04.12 (5)
8:59.69 (7) 8:43.66 (3) 9:22.18 (11) 8:54.59 (5) 9:41.59 (15) 9:36.46 (14) 9:30.81 (13) 5:32.33 (2)

3.15 3.53 2.85 42.47 55.77 1:37.15 2:12.90 2:34.05 2:35.68

6 200 GBR 17 RUSSELL James 28:20.12 (6) 37:09.91 (6) 45:58.34 (7) 56:07.48 (7) 1:05:17.71 (8) 1:14:21.13 (7) 1:23:18.77 (7) 1:32:31.27 (5) 1:38:04.73 (6)
8:49.79 (1) 8:48.43 (7) 10:09.14 (18) 9:10.23 (7) 9:03.42 (5) 8:57.64 (1) 9:12.50 (5) 5:33.46 (3)

40.46 30.94 35.03 2:01.61 2:30.55 2:33.76 2:30.69 2:33.53 2:36.29

7 204 GER 20 PAUFLER Nico 27:40.37 (2) 36:40.13 (3) 45:24.27 (2) 54:13.05 (3) 1:03:41.71 (5) 1:13:22.05 (5) 1:23:00.01 (5) 1:32:34.66 (7) 1:38:38.79 (7)
8:59.76 (8) 8:44.14 (5) 8:48.78 (3) 9:28.66 (12) 9:40.34 (14) 9:37.96 (15) 9:34.65 (14) 6:04.13 (13)

0.71 1.16 0.96 7.18 54.55 1:34.68 2:11.93 2:36.92 3:10.35

8 209 AUS 3 KIPPIN Joshua Frank 28:21.22 (8) 37:13.73 (8) 46:42.55 (8) 56:08.71 (8) 1:05:17.38 (7) 1:14:22.43 (8) 1:23:20.17 (8) 1:32:37.21 (8) 1:38:39.48 (8)
8:52.51 (4) 9:28.82 (11) 9:26.16 (12) 9:08.67 (6) 9:05.05 (6) 8:57.74 (2) 9:17.04 (8) 6:02.27 (12)

41.56 34.76 1:19.24 2:02.84 2:30.22 2:35.06 2:32.09 2:39.47 3:11.04

9 194 CZE 8 ZAVREL Jakub 29:18.89 (11) 38:26.22 (11) 47:33.97 (9) 56:44.57 (9) 1:06:01.89 (9) 1:15:23.16 (9) 1:24:55.28 (10) 1:33:52.44 (9) 1:39:40.71 (9)
9:07.33 (10) 9:07.75 (9) 9:10.60 (6) 9:17.32 (10) 9:21.27 (9) 9:32.12 (13) 8:57.16 (1) 5:48.27 (9)

1:39.23 1:47.25 2:10.66 2:38.70 3:14.73 3:35.79 4:07.20 3:54.70 4:12.27
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10 192 ITA 24 DAL BIANCO Andrea 29:21.97 (12) 38:27.96 (12) 47:35.17 (10) 56:46.06 (10) 1:06:02.87 (10) 1:15:23.72 (10) 1:24:54.32 (9) 1:33:56.08 (10) 1:39:43.02 (10)
9:05.99 (9) 9:07.21 (8) 9:10.89 (8) 9:16.81 (8) 9:20.85 (8) 9:30.60 (10) 9:01.76 (2) 5:46.94 (8)

1:42.31 1:48.99 2:11.86 2:40.19 3:15.71 3:36.35 4:06.24 3:58.34 4:14.58

11 201 ESP 13 ALONSO Ivan 28:26.15 (9) 37:59.32 (10) 47:35.70 (11) 56:47.12 (12) 1:06:04.25 (11) 1:15:26.44 (11) 1:25:05.96 (11) 1:34:32.23 (11) 1:40:56.23 (11)
9:33.17 (17) 9:36.38 (15) 9:11.42 (9) 9:17.13 (9) 9:22.19 (12) 9:39.52 (16) 9:26.27 (12) 6:24.00 (15)

46.49 1:20.35 2:12.39 2:41.25 3:17.09 3:39.07 4:17.88 4:34.49 5:27.79

12 196 NOR 30 VOLD Jon 28:35.55 (10) 37:58.52 (9) 47:36.23 (12) 56:47.11 (11) 1:07:01.21 (12) 1:17:21.58 (14) 1:26:41.41 (12) 1:36:02.23 (12) 1:41:48.82 (12)
9:22.97 (14) 9:37.71 (17) 9:10.88 (7) 10:14.10 (19) 10:20.37 (18) 9:19.83 (7) 9:20.82 (11) 5:46.59 (7)

55.89 1:19.55 2:12.92 2:41.24 4:14.05 5:34.21 5:53.33 6:04.49 6:20.38

13 208 NED 29 DEKKER Milan 29:41.46 (13) 39:05.87 (14) 48:42.53 (16) 58:25.63 (13) 1:07:58.17 (13) 1:17:20.35 (12) 1:26:45.31 (13) 1:36:05.18 (13) 1:41:57.97 (13)
9:24.41 (16) 9:36.66 (16) 9:43.10 (14) 9:32.54 (13) 9:22.18 (11) 9:24.96 (8) 9:19.87 (10) 5:52.79 (10)

2:01.80 2:26.90 3:19.22 4:19.76 5:11.01 5:32.98 5:57.23 6:07.44 6:29.53

14 210 UKR 40 REDKO Maksym 29:44.98 (16) 39:07.54 (16) 48:41.98 (15) 58:25.83 (14) 1:08:00.63 (14) 1:17:22.09 (15) 1:26:47.55 (14) 1:36:05.93 (14) 1:42:00.69 (14)
9:22.56 (13) 9:34.44 (=13) 9:43.85 (15) 9:34.80 (16) 9:21.46 (10) 9:25.46 (9) 9:18.38 (9) 5:54.76 (11)

2:05.32 2:28.57 3:18.67 4:19.96 5:13.47 5:34.72 5:59.47 6:08.19 6:32.25

15 202 ARG 1 CACERES Juan 31:02.31 (17) 40:15.54 (17) 49:47.14 (17) 59:03.14 (17) 1:08:26.32 (17) 1:17:50.33 (16) 1:27:21.95 (16) 1:37:16.79 (15) 1:43:21.27 (15)
9:13.23 (11) 9:31.60 (12) 9:16.00 (10) 9:23.18 (11) 9:24.01 (13) 9:31.62 (11) 9:54.84 (15) 6:04.48 (14)

3:22.65 3:36.57 4:23.83 4:57.27 5:39.16 6:02.96 6:33.87 7:19.05 7:52.83

16 203 BEL 5 COX Daan 29:42.99 (15) 39:06.88 (15) 48:41.32 (14) 58:26.78 (15) 1:08:08.96 (16) 1:17:50.69 (17) 1:27:22.53 (17) 1:37:18.12 (16) 1:43:46.50 (16)
9:23.89 (15) 9:34.44 (=13) 9:45.46 (16) 9:42.18 (17) 9:41.73 (16) 9:31.84 (12) 9:55.59 (16) 6:28.38 (16)

2:03.33 2:27.91 3:18.01 4:20.91 5:21.80 6:03.32 6:34.45 7:20.38 8:18.06

17 193 IRL 23 DONNELLAN Paul 29:42.58 (14) 39:02.34 (13) 48:40.41 (13) 58:29.26 (16) 1:08:02.33 (15) 1:17:21.16 (13) 1:27:14.75 (15) 1:38:25.40 (17) 1:45:37.80 (17)
9:19.76 (12) 9:38.07 (18) 9:48.85 (17) 9:33.07 (14) 9:18.83 (7) 9:53.59 (17) 11:10.65 (17) 7:12.40 (17)

2:02.92 2:23.37 3:17.10 4:23.39 5:15.17 5:33.79 6:26.67 8:27.66 10:09.36

18 191 POL 32 WYSZKOWSKI Igor 35:17.43 (20) 45:04.14 (20) 54:14.12 (20) 1:03:51.50 (19) 1:13:25.01 (18) 1:24:08.93 (18) 1:34:33.53 (18) 1:44:53.45 (18)
9:46.71 (18) 9:09.98 (10) 9:37.38 (13) 9:33.51 (15) 10:43.92 (19) 10:24.60 (19)

7:37.77 8:25.17 8:50.81 9:45.63 10:37.85 12:21.56 13:45.45 9:25.01

-1L
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19 195 CHN 6 DING Shengkai 31:27.39 (18) 42:03.91 (18) 52:55.60 (18) 1:03:28.80 (18) 1:13:35.06 (19) 1:25:06.69 (19) 1:35:29.47 (19) 1:45:36.05 (19)
10:36.52 (20) 10:51.69 (20) 10:33.20 (19) 10:06.26 (18) 11:31.63 (20) 10:22.78 (18)

3:47.73 5:24.94 7:32.29 9:22.93 10:47.90 13:19.32 14:41.39 10:07.61

-1L

20 207 JPN 26 SHIMOGAWA Hiroki 32:25.68 (19) 42:58.24 (19) 53:23.26 (19) 1:04:17.32 (20) 1:14:51.09 (20) 1:25:06.71 (20) 1:35:35.27 (20) 1:45:40.66 (20)
10:32.56 (19) 10:25.02 (19) 10:54.06 (20) 10:33.77 (20) 10:15.62 (17) 10:28.56 (20)

4:46.02 6:19.27 7:59.95 10:11.45 12:03.93 13:19.34 14:47.19 10:12.22

-1L
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